## 2024AAPPA Fall Professional Development Conference

**Registration Form** 

Thursday, November 7 - Friday, November 8, 2024 Hotel Halifax 1990 Barrington Street Halifax, NS B3J 1P2



To register for the 2024 AAPPA Fall Professional Development Conference, please complete the following registration form and submit scanned document to psears@mta.ca by Monday October 28th, 2024.

The conference registration fee is \$200.00 and includes: entry to all sessions, all course materials needed, breakfast, lunch and buffet dinner on Thursday and a continental breakfast on Friday.

Please note you are welcome to bring a guest to the buffet dinner. If you would like to do so, please complete the appropriate area of the registration form and include an additional \$85.00/per person with your payment.

## \*Required fields

First Name*	Last Name*	
Position*	Institution*	
Telephone	Fax	
Address*		
City*	Province*	
Postal Code*	Email*	

Is this your first time attending the AAPPA Professional Development Conference? Yes

Please indicate any special diet requirements or food allergies such as Gluten or Dairy Free:

Please indicate if you are bringing a guest to the Thursday night buffet dinner? (additional \$85.00/per person applies):\*

Yes No

No 🔿

If you're bringing a guest please indicate any special diet equirements or food allergies such as Gluten or Dairy Free

Remit Payment to: AAPPA Fall Professional Development Conference 2024 C/O David MacDonald Dalhousie University Department of Facilities Management 1236 Henry Street, PO Box 15000 Halifax, NS B3H 4R2

Note: Registrants are responsible for making their own travel and accommodation arrangements. Rooms are available at the Hotel Halifax at a rate of \$142/night for the standard room.

Rooms are subject to availability, so please reserve your room as soon as possible.

Reservations can be made directly by telephone 1-833-357-8155. Please make sure you indicate the group ID: 2024 AAPPA Conference.

For more information please contact Patti Sears Phone: (506) 364-2248 Email: <u>psears@mta.ca</u>